
Pepperdine (3-5) -vs- UC Santa Barbara (6-3)
09/16/2022 at Santa Barbara, CA (Campus Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 09/16/2022
Time: 4:05 AM
Site: Santa Barbara, CA
Venue: Campus Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pepperdine 2 3 1 2 8
UC Santa Barbara 4 2 3 3 12

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:36 UCSB G-P Tommy Hawkins
1st 4:03 UCSB G-E Sam Nangle
1st 3:28 PEP G-E Austin Smit
1st 1:59 PEP G-P Nico Tierney
1st 1:37 UCSB G Ryan Brosnan
1st 1:08 UCSB G Ryan Brosnan
2nd 6:57 UCSB G Sam Nangle
2nd 4:42 UCSB G Logan Sutter
2nd 4:02 PEP G-E Kaden Kaneko
2nd 3:17 PEP G-P Christian Hosea
2nd 0:12 PEP G Austin Smit
3rd 7:21 UCSB G-P Logan Sutter
3rd 6:13 UCSB G Brock Zamanian
3rd 3:55 PEP G Adam Csapo
3rd 0:40 UCSB G Sam Nangle
4th 7:24 PEP G-E Nico Tierney
4th 5:44 UCSB G Ryan Brosnan
4th 2:26 UCSB G Brock Zamanian
4th 1:10 PEP G Dennis Blyashov
4th 0:00 UCSB G Ryan Strauss

Team Statistics

PEP UCSB
Shots 26 25
Goals 8 12
Assists 5 2
Points 13 14
Exclusions 10 13
Steals 11 9
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:01 UCSB E Ryan Brosnan
1st 2:00 UCSB E-P Danny Roland
1st 2:01 UCSB E Adam Gyenis
1st 3:45 UCSB E Ryan Brosnan
1st 5:01 UCSB E Henry Allen
1st 7:36 PEP E-P Sandor Gal
2nd 1:10 UCSB E Sam McKenzie
2nd 2:32 UCSB E Shane Hoover
2nd 3:18 UCSB E-P Shane Hoover
2nd 3:52 PEP E Kyle Thomas
2nd 4:17 UCSB E Jonathan Matarangas
2nd 6:28 PEP E Clay Kaneko
3rd 3:36 PEP E Anthony D'Ambra
3rd 4:47 PEP E Kyle Thomas
3rd 6:38 PEP E Curtis Jarvis
3rd 7:09 UCSB E Sam Nangle
3rd 7:22 PEP E-P Nico Tierney
4th 0:07 PEP E Christian Hosea
4th 2:08 UCSB E Mason Chambliss
4th 2:51 PEP E Adam Csapo
4th 4:39 UCSB E Tommy Hawkins
4th 7:00 PEP E Nico Tierney
4th 7:26 UCSB E Shane Hoover



Individual
 
 
Pepperdine 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Zach Cwiertnia 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
2 Kyle Thomas 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
3 Nicholas Fichman 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
4 Nico Tierney 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 0-0
5 Anthony D'Ambra 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
6 Kaden Kaneko 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
7 Christian Hosea 2 1 0 1 1 3 1 0-0
8 Xavier Marco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Austin Smit 3 2 0 2 0 6 0 0-0
14 Andrew Outcalt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Clay Kaneko 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
20 Sandor Gal 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 0-0
21 Dennis Blyashov 7 1 1 2 0 0 1 1-1
22 Curtis Jarvis 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-2
23 Adam Csapo 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 0-0

Totals 26 8 5 13 10 15 11 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Zach Cwiertnia 32:00 12 7

Totals 12 7

UC Santa Barbara 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Danny Roland 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0-0
2 Dash McFarland 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0
3 Ryan Brosnan 4 3 0 3 2 0 1 0-0
4 Logan Sutter 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-1
5 Tommy Hawkins 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
6 Colton Gregory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
7 Sam Nangle 3 3 0 3 1 1 0 0-0
8 Shane Hoover 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
9 Mason Chambliss 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1-0
10 Adam Gyenis 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
11 Henry Allen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Jonathan Matarangas 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0
13 Ryan Matarangas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 James Oriskovich 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Will Coons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Sam McKenzie 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
17 Ryan Strauss 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
19 Leo Ohannessian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Luke Redoutey 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Brock Zamanian 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 1-0
22 Hayes Beamon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Marko Maramica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Zac Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
31 Ty Case 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 12 2 14 13 6 9 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Danny Roland 32:00 8 8

Totals 8 8


